Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Number of students is Class-Il is

Prime factorization of 16 is

When multiply a decimalby 100, we move decimal point ... to the right

Ahmad jumped 12 times is a minute , 9 times in second minutes and 15 ime is third minute
what will be the average of number of jumps ahmed did.

A quadrilisteral having two pairs of parallel side sare equal is called.

The area of a square is 144 cm3, Find he length of its one side.

Number of students is class -l is.

A.... has foru equal sides.

If the price of a chair is Rs.500, then the price of 5 such chairs will be

What is the difference between class | and Clas Iv.

If the area of a square is 121 cm3 then its perimeter willbe.

The expanded form of 4060+300+20+1

The price of a book is Rs. 250 the price of 5 book will be rs.

To convert milometeres into meteress, by 1000

Answers Choice

A. 30
.40
50
60

Cow

. Parallelogram
Kite

. Rhambus

. Ispezium

12 cm
16 cm
288 cm
20 cm

10
20
30
40

Square

. Inpezium

. rectange

. Parallciogars

. Rs. 2500
Rs.800
Rs.100

. Rs.25000

10
20
30
40

144 cm
11 cm
44 cm
88 cm

1000
100
1/1000
1/100

4030201
430201
4321
43201

50

100
1250
2500

Add
Subtrat
Divide

. Multiply

DOWP» UO® P DOWP DOWP DO®P DOWF DOWF U0Wr DO®P DOWr U0Wr DOWP 0D0UP 0DOWP



16

17

18

19

20

Average of 8 quantities is 9,8cm of the quantities will be.

We put space afgter evey ..........

When we divide a non-zero whole numebr having 0 at its ones place by 10, were

digit.

A triangles has

A cube has

..... sides.

vertikes

digits in numbers

from its

DoU> DoOm»

UOwWPH UOwWP UOw

16

. Add one zero
. Add two zero

. Two

. Four
. Five

Remove two zero



