

Mathematics English Medium 5th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Number of students is Class-II is	A. 30 B. 40 C. 50 D. 60
2	Prime factorization of 16 is	A. 2x8 B. 1 x 16 C. 2 x 2 x 2 x 2 D. 2 x 4 x 2
3	When multiply a decimalby 100, we move decimal point to the right	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
4	Ahmad jumped 12 times is a minute, 9 times in second minutes and 15 ime is third minute what will be the average of number of jumps ahmed did.	A. 9 B. 11 C. 12 D. 15
5	A quadrilisteral having two pairs of parallel side sare equal is called.	A. Parallelogram B. Kite C. Rhambus D. Ispezium
6	The area of a square is 144 cm3, Find he length of its one side.	A. 12 cm B. 16 cm C. 288 cm D. 20 cm
7	Number of students is class -l is.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
8	A has foru equal sides.	A. Square B. Inpezium C. rectange D. Parallciogars
9	If the price of a chair is Rs.500, then the price of 5 such chairs will be	A. Rs. 2500 B. Rs.800 C. Rs.100 D. Rs.25000
10	What is the difference between class I and Clas Iv.	A. 10 B. 20 C. 30 D. 40
11	If the area of a square is 121 cm3 then its perimeter willbe.	A. 144 cm B. 11 cm C. 44 cm D. 88 cm
12	1 mkm	A. 1000 B. 100 C. 1/1000 D. 1/100
13	The expanded form of 4060+300+20+1	A. 4030201 B. 430201 C. 4321 D. 43201
14	The price of a book is Rs. 250 the price of 5 book will be rs.	A. 50 B. 100 C. 1250 D. 2500
15	To convert milometeres into meteress, by 1000	A. Add B. Subtrat C. Divide D. Multiply

6	Average of 8 quantities is 9,8cm of the quantities will be.	A. 8 B. 17 C. 72 D. 9
7	We put space afgter eveydigits in numbers	A. 2 B. 3 C. 4 D. 16
8	When we divide a non-zero whole numebr having 0 at its ones place by 10, were from its digit.	A. Remove one zero B. Remove two zero C. Add one zero D. Add two zero
9	A triangles has sides.	A. Two B. Three C. Four D. Five
0	A cube has vertikes	A. 7 B. 8 C. 9 D. 10